
 Description  Note  Supplier Number

WHEEL, FRT ASSY, DSGNR BK G1100.1B7YT

WHEEL, RR ASSY, DSGNR BK G1300.1B7YT

AXLE, REAR G0321.1AY

AXLE, FRONT G0120.1AY

BOLT 8X30 5PK A08030.2CZC

BOLT 10X30 BLK LCKPTCH5PK A10030.1CZK

TONE RING REAR G0080.1B7

WASHER HARDEN RR AXLE 5X CB0059.1AY

BEARING WHEEL E0005.1B6

SEAL DUST EA0002.1B6

BEARING WHEEL E0005.08AZ

SEAL DUST EA0003.1B6

NUT, REAR AXLE G0327.1AY

SPACER, RR WHL, CTR G1323.1B6

SPACER, FRT WHL, CTR G1325.1B6

SPACER, RR WHL, LFT G0328.1B7A

SPACER, RR WHL, RT G0329.1B7

BOLT 3/8X16 SCOTCHGRIP 5X AA0608.2CXZC

WASHER FENDER NYLON 5PK BA0509.6

SPACER FRONT WHEEL G0112.1B6A

SPACER OUTBACK FENDER M0340.1B7

SPACER 5 PACK CH0060.1B7

TIRE, FRT, RC 120/70R17 G0150.1B7

TIRE, RR, RC 190/55R17 G0350.1B7

VALVE STEM G0313.1B6

FORK ASSEMBLY, LEFT J0121.1B7

FORK ASSEMBLY, RIGHT J0122.1B7

TUBE FORK OUTER J8107.1B7

TUBE FORK INNER RIGHT J8142.1B7

TUBE FORK INNER LEFT J8143.1B7

SPRING FORK J8113.1B7

COLLAR FRT FORK SPRING J8135.1B7

O-RING FORK CAP 5PK J8104.1B7

O-RING FORK 5PK J8105.1B7

RING FORK OIL SEAL STOPPR J8126.1B7

SEAL FORK OIL J8127.1B7

SPACER FORK OIL SEAL J8128.1B7

SEAL DUST FRONT FORK J8130.1B7

BUSHING FRT FORK J8140.1B7

TRIPLE CLAMP, UPPER J0105.1B7ZBG

TRIPLE CLAMP, LOWER, ASSY J0106.1B7ZT

TRIPLE CLAMP UPPER BLACK J0105.1B9ZT

BEARING STEERING HEAD E0002.1B7

CAP FORK J8144.1B7

COLLAR FRT FORK SPRING B J8170.1B7

FERRULE, STRG DAMPER MNT J4400.1B6



STEERING DAMPER J0400.1AY

SPACER STRNG DAMPER MNT CH0035.1B6

RING PISTON FRT FORK J8131.1B7

RING PISTON FRT FORK MAIN J8137.1B7

ROD FRT FORK PISTON J8139.1B7

NUT, STEERING STEM J0135.1AYZBG

BOLT 6X25 5PK A06025.2CCZC

BOLT 6X30 5PK A06030.2CZC

BOLT 6X55 5PK A06055.2CZC

BUSHING FRT FORK SLIDE J8138.1B7

KIT INSULATION FRAME C1580.1B7

BOLT 8X70 BLACK 5PK A08070.2CZK

GROMMET 5PK M0649.1B6

BOLT 8X35 SCTCHGRP BK 5PK CA0120.1AY

BOLT 10X83 BLACK 5PK CA0121.1AY

WASHER SUBFRAME M10 5PK CB0058.1AY

SLEEVE SUBFRAME M10 5PK CH0034.1AY

NUT HX FLN M10 BK CHMT5PK D1000.12CBL

BOLT 1/4X20 LOCKPATCH 5PK AA0412.11CXDZK

WASHER SUBFRAME M8 5PK CB0056.1AY

CROSS SUPPORT TAILSECTION L0092.1B7

SUPPORT SEAT PAN L0093.1B7

BRACKET FAIRING SUPPORT L0942.1B7YCX

BASE INNER PANEL M0144.1B7

SLEEVE SUBFRAME M8 CH0032.1AY

BUSHING EB0024.1B7

PAD C0593.1B7

BRAKE SCOOP UPPER BLACK H0446.1B7

BRAKE SCOOP LOWER BLACK H0447.1B7

PLUG BRAKE SCOOP H0448.1B6

HEAT SHIELD RIGHT M0139.1B7

PANEL INNER FRONT M0147.1B7

SUBFRAME MTLLC 49 STATE L1090.1B7YCX

SUBFRAME MTLLC 50 STATE L1090A.1B7YCX

BRACKET IDLER PULLEY G0603.1AY

BOLT 6X25 5PK A06025.16CZ

NUT M5 BLACK 5PK D0500.12CCBL

BLOCK OFF TRPL CLAMP BK M0050.1B7

SIDE PANEL INNER LEFT M0145.1B7

SIDE PANEL INNER RIGHT M0146.1B7

BELLY PAN RIGHT BLACK M0870.1B7

BELLY PAN LEFT BLACK M0871.1B7

PANEL SEAT LATCH M0265.1B7

GUARD OIL COOLER BLACK Q0014.1B7YT

BOLT SHOULDER M6 5PK CA0030.1B6

BUMPER SIDESTAND BRACKET L0058.1B6

BOLT 8X20 BLACK 5PK A08020.2CZK



BOLT 10X30 BK LCKPTCH 5PK A10030.2CXCZK

BRACKET SIDESTAND STOP L0052.1B6

SIDESTAND L0194.1B6A

CHAIN GRD LWR SHRKN BK M0560.1B7

CHAIN GUARD UPPER M0570.1B7

FAIRING SD L ASSY YL M1644.1B7MDY

FAIRING SD L ASSY RD M1644.1B7MDZ

FAIRING SD L ASSY BK M1644.1B7MEA

FAIRING SD R ASSY YL M1645.1B7MDY

FAIRING SD R ASSY RD M1645.1B7MDZ

FAIRING SD R ASSY BK M1645.1B7MEA

FENDER REAR OUTBACK M0549.1B7

WASHER NYLON 10PK CB0009.1B7

WASHER NYLON NATURAL 10PK CB0016.1B6

NUT SPEED CLIP M6 5PK CD0029.1B6

BOLT 5X16 5PK A05016.3CSS

BOLT 6X30 BLACK 5PK A06030.16CZK

RIVET PUSH 5PK CA0757.1B7

WELLNUT M5 5PK CD0066.1B7

NUT M5 NYLOCK 5PK D0500.2CZ

TAILSECTION ASSY YL M1664.1B7MDY

TAILSECTION ASSY RD M1664.1B7MDZ

TAILSECTION ASSY BK M1664.1B7YEA

FENDER REAR INNER M0550.1AY

COVER HEADLIGHT BLACK M0601.1B9

PANEL EXHAUST LEFT M0506.1B9AZBG

PANEL EXHAUST RIGHT M0507.1B9AZBG

TAILSECTION ASSY WHITE M1664.1B9MEC

TUBE HANDLEBAR LEFT N0205.1B7ZBG

TUBE HANDLEBAR RIGHT N0206.1B7ZBG

TUBE HNDLBR LT BK N0205.1B6ZT

TUBE HNDLBR RT BK N0206.1B6ZT

HANDLEBAR N0002.1B9ZT

CLAMP,HANDLEBAR RIGHT N0047.1B7ZBG

CLAMP,HANDLEBAR LEFT N0048.1B7ZBG

CLMP HNDLBAR RT CLR VRTEX N0047.1B6ZBG

CLMP HNDLBAR RT BLK VRTEX N0047.1B6ZT

CLMP HNDLBAR LF CLR VRTEX N0048.1B6ZBG

CLMP HNDLBAR LF BLK VRTEX N0048.1B6ZT

CLAMP HANDLEBAR MOUNT N0348.1B9ZT

MASTER CYLINDER FMT BRAKE H0046.1B7

MASTER CYLINDER FRT BRK H0507.1B7

HOSE,CLUTCH HYDRAULIC X0203.1B7

MASTER CYLNDR,CLTCH ASSY X0204.1B7

BRACKET, MTG CLUTCH RSVR X0875.1B7

HOSE CLUTCH HYDRAULIC X0203.1B9

LEVER CLUTCH X0202.1B7



LEVER FRONT BRAKE H0508.1B7

BRACKET,FRT BRK RSVR H0881.1B7

SWITCH, HANDLEBAR LT Y0744.1AY

SWITCH, HANDLEBAR RT Y0745.1AY

WASHER SEALING 5PK CB0089.1B6

BRACKET MNTG CLTCH RSVR X0875A.1B7

BRACKET FRT BRK RSVR H0881A.1B7

BRACKET MOUNTCLTCH RESERV X0875.1B9

BRACKET FRNTBRAKE RESERV H0881.1B9

GRIP, LEFT N0050.1B6

GRIP, RIGHT N0051.1B6

HOUSING THROTTLE ASSY N0151.1AY

CAP,HANDLEBAR INNER N0010.1B7

PLUG DOMED HANDLEBAR 5PK N0053.1B7

MIRROR, LEFT N0161.1B7

MIRROR, RIGHT N0162.1B7

MIRROR LEFT N0161.1B9

MIRROR RIGHT N0162.1B9

CABLE THROTTLE ASSY P0210.1B7

WIREFORM THRTTL CBL RTNR P0813.1B7

GUIDE CABLE C0370.1B9

WIREFORM THRTLECBL RETAIN P0813.1B9

WIREFORM CLTCHHOSE RETAIN P0823.1B9

PLATE RET FUEL CELL VENT P0119.1B6

BOLT 4X10 BK LCKPTCH 5PK A04010.24CXVB

PLUG FUEL DRAIN W/O RING P0189.1B6

VENT FUEL CELL ASSY P0115.1B6

WASHER OIL DRAIN PLUG 2 Q0092.1B6

PLUG OIL DRAIN 1 M12 Q0096.1B6

PLUG OIL DRAIN 2 M18 Q0097.1B6

BOLT FUELCAP RETNG RING5P CA0216.1B7

ORING FUEL CAP RTNG MG CF0048.1B7

RING FUEL CAP RETAINING P0128.1B7

BOLT 10X45 BK 5PK A10045.2CCZK

SPOOL PINCH RT REAR L0051.1B6ZT

SPOOL PINCH RT CENTER L0053.1B6ZT

BOLT 10X85 BK 5PK A10085.2CCZK

BOLT 10X180 BK 5PK A10180.2CCZK

WASHER M10 HRDND BK 5PK B1020.2BL

LINE FUEL FRT CYL UPPR P0236.1B7

LINE FUEL RR CYL UPPR P0237.1B7

LINE FL PMPTOUPPR FL RL P0244.1B7

LINE, OIL FEED ASSY Q0030.1B7

LINE, OIL RETURN ASSY Q0031.1B7

FITTING, OIL LINE Q0044.1B7

FILTER, OIL Q0064.1B6

O-RING OIL FILTER 5PK CF0003.1B6



STRAINER OIL Q0063.1B6

OIL COOLER Q0002.1B7

SEAT, PASSENGER N0039.1B7

RETAINER SEAT LOCK N0030.1B7

CABLE SEAT LOCK N0031.1B7

LATCH SEAT N0032.1B7

SUPPORT SEAT LATCH PLATE N0029.1B7

SEAT RIDER N0025.1B7

STRAP PASSENGER SEAT N0130.1B7

BRACKET SEAT LATCH N0033.1B7

WASHER PSSNGR SEAT STRP N0137.1B7

PISTON RING SET V0050.1B7

PISTON ASSY V0200.1B7

CYLINDER PISTON FRNT ASSY V0240.1B7

CYLINDER PISTON REAR ASSY V0241.1B7

PISTON CLUTCH ACTUATOR X0086.1B6A

PISTON CLUTCH ACTUATOR X0086.2B7

RING RETAINING 12X1 5PK CE0001.1B6

RING SNAP 28X2 CE0002.1B6

RING RETAINING 29X2 CE0003.1B6

RING RETAINING 50X2 5PK CE0006.1B6

RING RETAINING 30X1.2 5PK CE0007.1B6

STEP RING E0026.1B6

RING BACKUP 5PK X0207.1B6

PIN 8X12 5PK CC0001.1B6

PIN 5X10 5PK CC0002.1B6

PIN 6X40 5PK CC0003.1B6

PIN 5X16.8 5PK CC0004.1B6

PIN 4X15.8 5PK CC0005.1B6

PIN 4X29.5 5PK CC0006.1B6

PIN 6X8 5PK CC0008.1B6

PIN 4X8 5PK CC0009.1B6

CIRCLIP 21X1.6 CE0005.1B7

WRIST PIN V0061.1B7

PIN NEEDLE W0101.1B6

FILTER CMKCS BREATHER P0089.1B7

CRANKSHAFT ASSY U0001A.1B7

FLYWHEEL ASSY Y0533.1B7

BEARING ROD END SHPRCL H0070.1AY

BOLT CONNECTING ROD CA0034.1B7

BOLT M11 CA0035.1B7

CONNECTING ROD ASSY U0002.1B7A

BEARING NEEDLE 15X21X12 E0015.1B6

BEARING NEEDLE 15X21X16 E0016.1B6

BEARING NEEDLE E0018.1B6

BEARING 6304 E0019.1B6

BEARING 6206 E0020.1B6



BEARING 4306 E0021.1B6

BEARING 6205 E0022.1B6

BEARING 6006 E0023.1B6

BEARING 61805 E0024.1B6

BEARING HALF E0027.1B6

BEARING NEEDLE 12X16X10 E0028.1B6

BEARING PLAIN U0010.1B6

GEAR SET CAM DRIVE F0040.1B6

CAMSHAFT INTAKE FRONT F0050A.1B7

CAMSHAFT INTAKE REAR F0051A.1B7

CAMSHAFT EXHAUST FRONT F0052A.1B7

CAMSHAFT EXHAUST REAR F0053A.1B7

CHAIN CAMSHAFT F0055.1B6

GUIDE CHAIN LOWER F0058.1B6

GUIDE CHAIN F0059.1B6

BRACKET CAMSHAFT LFT FRNT F0060.1B6

BRACKET CAMSHAFT RHT FRNT F0061.1B6

BRACKET CAMSHAFT RHT REAR F0062.1B6

BRACKET CAMSHAFT LFT REAR F0063.1B6

FINGER FOLLOWER F0070.1B6

SHAFT FINGER FOLLOWER F0080.1B6

SPROCKET CAMSHAFT F0085.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,025 5PK F1188.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,075 5PK F1189.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,125 5PK F1190.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,175 5PK F1191.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,225 5PK F1192.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,275 5PK F1193.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,0 5PK F1194.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,05 5PK F1195.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,1 5PK F1196.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,15 5PK F1197.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,2 5PK F1198.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,25 5PK F1199.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,3 5PK F1200.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,325 5PK F1201.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,35 5PK F1202.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,375 5PK F1203.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,4 5PK F1204.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,5 5PK F1208.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,525 5PK F1209.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,55 5PK F1210.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,575 5PK F1211.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,6 5PK F1212.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,625 5PK F1213.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,65 5PK F1214.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,675 5PK F1215.1B6



ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,7 5PK F1216.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,725 5PK F1217.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,75 5PK F1218.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,775 5PK F1219.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,8 5PK F1220.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,825 5PK F1221.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,85 5PK F1222.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,875 5PK F1223.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,425 5PK F1205.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,45 5PK F1206.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,475 5PK F1207.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,9 5PK F1224.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,925 5PK F1225.1B6

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,95 5PK F1226.1B7

ADJUSTMENT SHIM 2,975 5PK F1227.1B6

SPRING KIT FRONT CALIPER H0021.1B6

SUPPORT VALVE SPRING F0100.1B6

SEAL VALVE STEM F0101.1B6

RETAINER VALVE SPRING F0121.1B6

KEEPER VALVE SPRING 5PK F0122.1B6

SPRING VALVE INNER F0123.10B5

SPRING VALVE OUTER F0124.10B5

VALVE INTAKE F0140.1B6

VALVE EXHAUST F0141.1B6

VALVE PRESSURE RETAINING Q0080.1B6

ROLLER 5X11.8 5PK CC0007.1B6

CYLINDER HEAD FRONT V0001.1B7

CYLINDER HEAD REAR V0002.1B7

GASKET CYLINDER BASE V0025.1B6

GASKET CYLINDER HEAD V0026.1B6

CYLINDER FRONT V0040.1B7

CYLINDER REAR V0041.1B7

IMPELLER, WATER PUMP Q0427.1B6

THERMOSTAT ASSY LEFT Q0222.1B7

OIL SEAL WATER PUMP Q0430.1B6

ROTARY SEAL WATER PUMP Q0431.1B6

GASKET OIL STRAINER COVER R0007.1B6

GASKET DIAPHRAGM  COVER R0009.1B6

COVER OIL STRAINER R0025.1B6YDX

DIAPHRAGM R0029A.1B6YDX

COVER OIL FILTER R0024.1B6YDX

GASKET, WATER PUMP Q0426.1B6

GASKET, EXHAUST FLANGE S0181.1B7

GASKET VALVE COVER R0002.1B7

GASKET STATOR COVER R0008.1B6

GASKET SPARK PLUG R0012.1B6

O-RING 17X3 5PK CF0002.1B6



O-RING 45X2 5PK CF0007.1B6

O-RING OUTER PLUG 5PK CF0010.1B6

O-RING 25X2 5PK CF0011.1B6

O-RING 17X2 5PK CF0023.1B6

O-RING 12.5X1.8 5PK CF0050.1B7

O-RING 5PK CF0060.2B7

SEAL OIL 12X20X5 CJ0002.1B6

RING SEALING 16X22 5PK CJ0003.1B6

SLEEVE SEALING U0014.1B6

SEAL OIL 40X52X7 X0070.1B6

SEAL OIL 12X22X7 X0076.1B6

SEAL OIL 20X35X7 X0077.1B6

O-RING .674X.103 5PK X0205.1B6

O-RING 1.299X.103 X0206.1B6

COVER CNTRSHFT SPROCKET M0580.1B7

COVER STATOR R0030.1B6YDX

WASHER OIL DM PLG SEAL 5X Q0091.1B6

PLUG STATOR CVR OUTER R0021.1B6

PLUG M10 5PK CA0032.1B6

PLUG M16 5PK CA0033.1B6

BOLT 12X65 5PK CA0036.1B6

BOLT 6X23 5PK CA0037.1B6

SWITCH NEUTRAL CA0038.1B6

BOLT 16 5PK CA0039.1B6A

BOLT M6 CA0040.1B6

BOLT 4X8 5PK CA0048.1B6

BOLT 6X16 5PK CA0049.1B6

BOLT 6X13 5PK CA0058.1B6

BOLT 6X16 5PK CA0059.1B6

BOLT 6X25 5PK CA0062.1B6A

BOLT 6X35 5PK CA0064.1B6

BOLT 6X40 5PK CA0065.1B7

BOLT 6X55 5PK CA0067.1B6

BOLT 6X85 5PK CA0068.1B6

BOLT 6X105 5PK CA0069.1B6

BOLT 6X45 5PK CA0080.1B7

BOLT 8X18 5PK CA0081.1B6

BOLT 8X18 5PK CA0111.1B6A

BOLT 6X25 5PK CA0214.1B7

WASHER THRUST 33.5 CB0022.1B6

WASHER THRUST 34 CB0023.1B6

WASHER THRUST 50 CB0024.1B6

RING THRUST CB0026.1B6A

WASHER THRUST CB0027.1B7

WASHER THRST15 2/30/1 5PK CB0028.1B6

WASHER THRST22 2/38/1 5PK CB0034.1B6

WASHER SEAL 8/11.5/1 5PK CB0070.10B5



NUT M10 CD0020.1B6

NUT M12 CD0031.1B7

NUT M24 CD0032.1B6

NUT M24 CD0033.1B6

NUT M24 CD0034.1B7

SPRING L46 5PK CG0001.1B6

SPRING INDEX CG0003.1B6

SPRING CLUTCH ACTUATOR5PK CG0009.1B6

SPRING CLUTCH CG0028.2B7

WASHER SPRING 24.5X40X1.8 CK0002.1B7

CLAMP 9.6-11.3MM CN0047.1B7

SLEEVE E0029.1B6

GUIDE CHAIN TENSION F0020.1B6

TENSIONER CHAIN ASSY F0021.1B6

SPACER INTAKE 5PK F0086.1B6

SPACER EXHAUST 5PK F0087.1B6

ORIFICE BYPASS PORT P0743F.1B7

OIL JET REAR Q0015.1B6

NIPPLE M14X1.5 Q0041.1B6A

GEAR OIL PUMP Q0053.1B6

GEAR OIL PUMP 37T Q0054.1B6

COVER OIL DUCT Q0062.1B6

COVER OIL PUMP Q0065.1B6

OIL JET FRONT Q0075.1B6

ADAPTOR OIL SUCTION Q0081.1B6

COVER OIL DUCT Q0082.1B6

COLLECTOR OIL Q0083.1B6

BAFFLE OIL SUMP Q0084.1B6

JET 70 Q0095.08AZ

GLASS INSPECTION Q0270.1B6

GASKET INSPECTION GLASS Q0271.1B6

PLAT INSPECT GLASS RETAIN Q0309.1B6

SHAFT OIL PUMP Q0360.1B6

ROTOR SET SCAVENGER Q0361.1B6

HOUSING OIL PUMP Q0362.1B6

ROTOR SET PRESSURE Q0363.1B6

HOUSING WATER PUMP GUNSMK Q0425.1B7YDX

SHAFT WATER PUMP ASSY Q0428.1B6

CLUTCH CVERINNERASSYGUNSM R0022A.1B6YDX

COVER STATOR ASSY R0026.1B6YDX

COVER DIAPHRAGMIN GUNSMK R0027.1B7YDX

COVER VALVE R0111.1B6

PLUG VSS BLOCK-OFF T0121.1B7

GASKET KIT COMPLETE T1001.1B7

GEAR SET BALANCER BOTTOM U0040.1B6

GEAR SET BALANCER TOP U0041.1B6

STUD 7X30 V0170.1B6



GASKET CRANKCASE W0005.1B6

SPINDLE FORK X0007.1B6

SHAFT OUTPUT X0009.1B6

LEVER INDEX ASSY X0010.1B6

DRIVE PRIMARY ASSY X0011.1B6

GEAR BOX ASSY X0040.1B6

FREE PINION24T 5THGR INPT X0041.1B6

GEAR PINION21/23T 3/4INPT X0042.1B6

FREE PINION25T 6THGR INPT X0043.1B6

GEAR 16T 2ND GEAR INPUT X0044.1B6

FREE PINION28T 2GR OUTPUT X0045.1B6

GEAR PINION24T 6GR OUTPUT X0046.1B6

FREE PINION27T 4GR OUTPUT X0047.1B6

FREE PINION29T 3GR OUTPUT X0048.1B6

GEAR PINION25T 5GR OUTPUT X0049.1B6

FREE PINION32T 1GR OUTPUT X0050.1B6

SHIFT DRUM X0061.1B6

SHIM 20 5/37/1 X0062.1B6

SHIM INDEX X0066.1B6A

FITTING CLUTCH VACUUM X0067.1B6

SHAFT GEARSHIFT ASSY X0068.1B6

DIAPHRAGM CLUTCH X0069.1B7

PLATE OUTER DISK X0071.1B7

PLATE INNER DISK X0072.1B7

CAP RUBBER 5PK X0074.1B6

SLEEVE CLUTCH ACTUATOR X0087.1B6A

SLEEVE CLUTCH ACTUATOR X0087.2B7

FORK SHIFT 2/4 X0090.1B6

FORK SHIFT 1/3 X0091.1B6

FORK SHIFT 5/6 X0092.1B6

WASHER STEP X0104.1B7

SHAFT INPUT 13T ASSY X1008.1B6

SWITCH OIL PRESSURE Y0382.1B6

STATOR ASSY Y0442.1B7

CLUTCH ONE-WAY Y0536.1B6

HOUSING ONE-WAY CLUTCH Y0537.1B6

GEAR IDLER STARTER Y0538.1AY

GEAR FREEWHEEL STARTER Y0539.1AY

SENSOR COOLANT TEMP Y0605.1B7

TRIGGER CRANK POSITION Y0640.1B6

HOLDER CABLE INNER Y1012.1B6

PUMP, FUEL ASSY P0130.1B7

GUIDE FUEL PUMP Y1018.1B7

RETAINING RING FUEL PUMP P0242.1B6

GROMMET HOSE PASS THRU P0721.1B7

HOSE ENGINE BREATHER P0036.1B7

HOSE FRT CYLINDER BYPASS P0753.1B7



HOSE RR CYLINDER BYPASS P0754.1B7

NUT JAM M8 BLACK 5PK D0800.4FBL

L-BRACKET RIGHT L0059.1B7

L-BRACKET LEFT L0060.1B7

SOLENOID ACTIVE INTAKE P0046.1B6

HOSE CRBN CNSTR TO PRGVIV P0071.1B7

HOSE INTK MNFLD TO PRGVIV P0072.1B7

HOSE R/O VNT TO CRBN CNST P0075.1B7

GROMMET HRNSS PASS THRGH P0725.1B7

GROMMT FUEL LN PASS THRGH P0733.1B7

TUB AIRBOX ASSY P0777.1B7

AIR FILTER P0213.1B7

RETAINER AIR FILTER P0358.1B7

SEAL AIRBOX P0144.1B7

BOLT 6X20 5PK CA0061.1B6A

BOLT 4X5 BLACK 5PK A04005.3CVB

BOLT 10X5/8 5PK AN1005.2CZC

PURGE VALVE P0254.1B7

RETAINER CRANKCASE BREATH P0045.10B5

REED CRANKCASE BREATHER P0046.10B5

GROMMET IAT SENSOR P0139.1B6

BRACKET ACTIVE INTK SOLND P0353.1B7

CAP CRANKCASE BREATHER P0490.1B7

SNORKEL INTAKE LOWER P0812.1B7

SNORKEL INTAKE UPPER P0851.1B7

BOLT 6X16 5PK CA0060.1B6

COVER, AIRBOX INNER P0215.1B7

CLIP, AIRBOX LID P0385.1B7

COVER AIRBOX ASSY YL M1222.1B7MDY

COVER AIRBOX ASSY RD M1222.1B7MDZ

COVER AIRBOX ASSY BK M1222.1B7MEA

GROMM THRTL CBL PSS THRU P0723.1B7

COVER AIRBOX ASSY WHITE M1222.1B7MEC

THROTTLE BODY ASSY P0803.1B7A

BOLT 5X12 5PK A05012.2CZC

BOLT 5X16 5PK A05016.2CCZ

INJECTOR UPPER P0026.1B6

SENSOR FUEL PRESSURE P0221.1B6

RAIL FUEL UPR INJCTR ASSY P0275.1B7

RETAINER SHWRHD INJCTR P0423.10B5

O-RING INTAKE MANIFOLD5PK CF0034.10AZ

SENSOR MAP P0091.1B6

BOOT INTAKE P0817.1B6

SENSOR BANK ANGLE Y0381.1B6

SUPPORT FUEL RAIL LEFT P0426.1B7

SUPPORT FUEL RAIL RIGH P0427.1B7

INJECTOR LOWER P0026.09B5



MOUNT INJECTOR LOWER P0204.1B7

CLAMP INTAKE BOOT CN0001.1B6

FUNNEL INTAKE P0025.1B7

PLUG CLUTCH COVER OUTTER R0028.1B7

GRAPHIC CLUTCH COVER M0741.1B7

COVER BLEED SCREW C3608.1B7

PLATE, CLUTCH FRICTION X0030.1B6

PRESSURE PLT, CLTCH ASSY X1035.1B6

PLATE, CLUTCH X0014.1B6

PLATE, CLUTCH X0015.1B6

GASKET CLUTCH COVER R0001.1B6

HUB, CLUTCH X0013.1B7

BOLT 8X35 5PK A08035.3CZC

BUSHING IDLER PULLY EB0027.1B7

PULLEY IDLER G0600.1B7

GUIDE, CHAIN G0337.1B7

WIRE GUIDE FRT SPRKT CVR Y1010.1B6

SPROCKET, 41T 520 G0400.1B7

BOLT 12X65 5PK CA0042.1B6

O-RING SPRKT BOLT 5PK CF0013.1B6

O-RING 5PK CF0032.1AY

BUSHING FRT SPROCKET EB0009.1AY

HUB OUTPUT SPROCKET G1442.1B7

SPRKT CNTRSHFT 16 TOOTH G1443.1B7

WASHER OUTPUT SPROCKET CB0061.1AY

BUSHING NEEDLR E0049.1AY

RING INNER E0050.1AY

CHAIN DRIVE G1407.1B7

MASTER LNK, CHAIN SLD PIN G0417.1B7

MASTERLINKCHAIN HOLLOWPIN G0417A.1B7

REAR AXLE ADJUSTER, RIGHT K0097.1B7

REAR AXLE ADJUSTER, LEFT K0098.1B7

SLIDER, CHAIN LOWER G0012.1B7

BOLT 6X16 5PK A06016.2CCZK

NUT M8 BK 5PK D0800.12CCBL

NUT SELF LOCK BK 5PK CD0026.1B7

BOLT 8X45 BK 5PK A08045.2CCZK

SPOOL SWINGARM M0142.1B6

BUSHING E0040.1B6

BOLT 8X65 BK 5PK CA0122.1AY

SWINGARM ASSY METALLIC K0003.1B7YCX

SWINGARM BRACE, BLACK K0101.1B6XT

SHAFT, SWINGARM PIVOT K0200.1B6

SHOCK ABSORGER REAR K0410.1B7

BOLT 5/16 X 2-3/8 5PK CA0020.1B6

SLEEVE REAR SHOCK MOUNT K0402.1B6

NUT 5/16X18 FLEXLOCK DA0500.10CZ



BRACKET SHOCK RESERVOIR K0437.1B7

FENDER,FRT MIDNIGHT BLACK M0662.1B7MW

TOEPEG SHIFT/BRK PEDAL N0516.1B7

LEVER SHIFT N0601.1B7

BEARING,PEDAL PLASTIC N0513.1B6

PEDAL, REAR BRAKE N0501.1AY

WASHER M8 HARD BK 5PK B0820.2BL

BOLT 6X20 BK 5PK A06020.1CZK

BUSHING BRK PEDAL N0599.1B6

WASHER M6 5PK B0612.1SS

WASHER 5/16 5PK CB0002.1B6

BOLT 6X30 5PK A06030.3CSS

WASHER M12 5PK CB0088.1B7

BOLT 8X60 5PK A08060.2CCZC

PIN FOOTPEG C0235.1B6

PLUG FOOTPEG END 5PK N0411.1B7

SPACER RIDER FIRST MNT CH0007.1B6

BOLT 6X20 BK 5PK A06020.2CCZC

BUSHING INSLTG FOORPEG EB0026.1B7

HEEL GUARD LEFT N0554.1B7ZBG

HEEL GUARD RIGHT N0555.1B7ZBG

BRACKET FOOTPEG LEFT N0402.1B7ZBG

BRACKET FOOTPEG RIGHT N0401.1B7ZBG

SPRING 5PK CG0022.1B7

BALL 5PK CQ0018.1B7

BRACKET FTPEG PSSNGR RT N0406.1B7YCX

BRACKET FTPEG PSSNGR LT N0405.1B7YCX

SPRING RIDER FOOTPEG LT C0250.1B6

BODY FOOTPEG N0408.1B7ZDK

CLIP FOOTPEG 5PK N0425.1B6

PLATE DETENT N0427.1B7

CLEVIS PSSNGR FTPG LEFT N0550.1B7

CLEVIS PSSNGR FTPG RIGHT N0551.1B7

CLEVIS RDR FTPG MOUNT N0556.1B7ZBG

CLEVIS FOOTPEG N0400.1B7

CLAMP SPRING CN0049.1B7

SPRING SIDESTAND L0204.1B6

FOOTPEG FRONT ASSY N0520.1B7ZDK

BRAKE CALIPER,FRONT, ASSY H0110.1B7ZT

CALIPER,REAR BRAKE, ASSY H0102.1B6

PISTON KIT, FRONT CALIPER H0020.05AH

PIN H0026.1B6

CARRIER,REAR BRAKE CALIPR H0033.1B7

GRAPHIC BRK CALIPER EBR M0819.1B7

SCREW CALIPER BLEED FRONT H0022.1B6

WASHER M8 5PACK CB0071.10B5

ROTOR, REAR BRAKE H0150.1AY



BUSHING,DRV,FRT BRK RTR H0506.1B6

WASHER FRT BRK RTR INSD5X CB0051.1B6C

BOLT FRONT BRAKE ROTOR CA0014.1B6

SPRING FRT BRK RTR BLLVL CK0037.1B6

SCHNG TP HT FRT BRK RTR EB0004.1B6

BRAKE PAD SET SNTRD FRT H0300.1B6

BRAKE PAD SET SNTRD RR H0301.1B6

MASTER CYLINDER,REAR BRAK H0205.1B7

PISTON SET CLTCH MSTR CYL X0220.1B7

CLAMP MASTER CYLINDER C3602.1B9

CAP BRAKE RESERVOIR C3609.1B7

ELBOW BRAKE RES HOSE C3600.1B7

BRAKE LINE REAR ASSY H1522.1B7

BRAKE LINE FRONT ASSY H1531.1B7

BRAKE LINE FRONT ASSY H1531.1B9

BANJO BOLT CA0904.1B6

CLAMP FRONT BRAKE LINE H0403.1B6

MUFFLER ASSEMBLY,PRIMARY S0110.1B7

MUFFLER, SECONDARY S1112.1B7

PIPE,EXHST HDR ASSY, FRT S0101.1B7

PIPE,EXHST HDR ASSY, RR S0102.1B7

GASKET, EXHAUST,FRONT S0185.1B7

GASKET, EXHAUST,REAR S0186.1B7

STRAP,MUFFLR MNT,SCNDRY S0114.1B7

CLAMP,PRIM TO SCND MFFLR S0124.1B7

CLAMP,FRT HDR TO MUFFLER S0183.1B7

CLAMP,RR HDR TO MUFFLER S0188.1B7

GASKET, RUBBER S0199.1B7

BRACKET,MUFFLER SUPPORT S0875.1B7

WASHER M8 HARDENED 5PK B0816.2BL

NUT M7 BLACK 5PK D0700.12CBL

BOLT 8X35 5PK A08035.2CZK

SENSOR,O2,HEATED Y0607.1B7

HEAT SHIELD,HEADER,REAR S0175.1B7

RADIATOR, RIGHT Q0021.1B7

RADIATOR, LEFT Q0022.1B7

RESERVOIR,COOLNT OVERFLOW Q0071A.1B7

CAP,COOLANT OVRFLOW RSRVR Q0072.1B7A

CAP CLUTCH RESERVOIR C3606.1B7

RADIATOR RIGHT BLACK Q0021.1B7YT

RADIATOR LEFT BLACK Q0022.1B7YT

THERMOSTAT ASSY RIGHT Q0273.1B7

BRACKET, RADIATOR MNT, RT Q0023.1B7

BRACKET, RADIATOR MNT, LT Q0024.1B7

HOSE,RAD,CYL/THERMO RIGHT Q0223.1B7

HOSE,RAD,CYL/THERMO LEFT Q0224.1B7

HOSE,RAD,RT THERM/WTRPMP Q0225.1B7



HOSE,RAD,L/THRM YFIT WPMP Q0226.1B7

HOSE,RAD,RT TO W/PUMP Q0231.1B7

HOSE,RAD,CROSS LT TO RT Q0232.1B7

HOSE,RAD,YFIT TO W.PUMP Q0233.1B7

HOSE,RDTR OVRFLW RSVR IN Q0234.1B7

HOSE,COOL OVERFLOW DRAIN Q0235.1B7

HOSE,RADIATOR 1 Q0242.1B7

HOSE,RAD,L/THERM L/RAD Q0246.1B7

HOSE,RAD,R/THERM R/RAD Q0247.1B7

FITTING Q0290.1B7

BOLT 6X14 5PK CA0023.1B6

BOLT 6X30 5PK CA0063.1B6A

BOLT 5X12 BLACK 5PK A05012.10CCVB

NUT SPEED CLIP M6 5PK CD0022.1B6

CLAMP 25.4-28.6MM 5PK CN0024.1AY

CLAMP 31.4-34.6MM 5PK CN0025.1AY

CLAMP 23.9-27.1MM 5PK CN0030.1B6

GROMMET RADIATOR CP0006.1B6

FAN COOLING Q0060.1B7

DUCT RADTR OUTLET LT BK M0040.1B7

DUCT RADTR OUTLET RT BK M0041.1B7

SHROUD FAN LEFT M0860.1B7

SHROUD FAN RIGHT M0861.1B7

DUCT RADIATOR INLET LEFT M0038.1B7

DUCT RADIATOR INLET RIGHT M0039.1B7

GROMMET INSET CH0019.10B5

GROMMET RADIATOR ISOLATOR CP0023.1B7

DUCT RADIATOR OUTLET M0344.1B7

STOP PLATE RSVR CAP H0457.1B7

STOPPER CALIPER H0032.1B6

HOSE CLUTCH RESERVOIR C3607.1B7

BRACKET RADIATOR SHRD RT M0351.1B9

BRACKET RADIATOR SHRD LFT M0352.1B9

SHROUD RADIATOR LEFT M1644.1B9ZBG

SHROUD RADIATOR RIGHT M1645.1B9ZBG

GUARD RADIATOR BLACK Q0011.1B7YT

HEADLIGHT ASSY Y0721.1B7

TRIM HEADLIGHT RIGHT RED M0621.1B9MDZ

TRIM HEADLIGHT RIGHT WHT M0621.1B9MEC

TRIM HEADLIGHT LEFT RED M0622.1B9MDZ

TRIM HEADLIGHT LEFT WHT M0622.1B9MEC

BRACKET LIGHTSUPPORT HIGH Y0348.1B9

BRACKET LIGHTSUPPORT LOW Y0352.1B9

PANEL HEADLIGHT LEFT M0374.1B9

PANEL HEADLIGHT RIGHT M0375.1B9

TAILIGHT Y0401.1AY

WASHER M8 BLACK 5PK B0814.4BL



TURN SIGNAL, LEFT FRONT Y0503.1B7

TURN SIGNAL, RIGHT FRONT Y0504.1B7

TURN SIGNAL, LEFT REAR Y0526.1AY

TURN SIGNAL, RIGHT REAR Y0527.1AY

LENS TURN SIGNAL LF RR Y0037.1B7

BULB LICENSE PLATE LIGHT Y0375.1B7

LENS TURN SIGNAL RF LR Y0038.1B7

TURN SIGNAL LEFT FRONT Y0503.1B9

TURN SIGNAL RIGHT FRONT Y0504.1B9

BRACKET LICENSE PLATE L0040.1AYMBE

REFLECTOR REAR M0107.1B6

REFLECTOR REAR M0108.1B6

REFLECTOR FRT AMBR ASSY M0106.1B7

COIL IGNITION Y0300.1B6

SPARK PLUG CR9EKB V0075.1B6

SWITCH, BRAKE LIGHT Y0374.1B7

BOLT 8X35 TMPR RESISTNT5X CA0217.1B7

SPACER IGNITION SWITCH CH0033.1AY

SWITCH BRAKE LIGHT ASSY Y0803.1B7

SWITCH CLUTCH ASSY Y0804.1B7

HORN Y0308.1B6

STARTER Y0383.1B6A

SOLENOID, STARTER, ASSY Y0395.1B6

LEAD, STARTER SOLENOID Y0439.1B7

COVER, STARTER SOLENOID Y1011.1B7

VOLTAGE REGULATOR Y0302.1B7

BTTRY PK, LITH ION 8-CELL Y0100.1B7

CABLE, BATTERY, POSITIVE Y0320.1B7

GUARD, BATTERY LUG Y1015.1B7

HARNESS, MAIN WIRING Y0200.1B7

TIE WRAP 5-PK Y0303.1B6

HARNESS MAIN WIRING Y0200.1B9

WASHER M6 BLACK 5PK B0613.1BL

NUT M6 BLACK 5PK D0600.10CCBL

CLIP HARNESS MOUNTING 5PK CL0004.1B6

CABLE INTAKE SOLENOID P0047.1B6

SENSOR, INTAKE AIR TEMP Y0606.1B7

WINDSCREEN, CLEAR M0600.1B7MBG

FAIRING,FRT RT, STRIKE YL M0621.1B7MDY

FAIRING,FRT RT, RACE RED M0621.1B7MDZ

FAIRING,FRT RT, GALAC BK M0621.1B7MEA

FAIRING,FRT LT, STRIKE YL M0622.1B7MDY

FAIRING,FMT LT,RACING RD M0622.1B7MDZ

FAIRING,FRT LT,GALAC BK M0622.1B7MEA

CLAMP 19.4-22.61MM 5PK CN0045.1B7

CLAMP 26.9-30.1MM 5PK CN0046.1B7

O-RING 5PK CF0047.1B7



BOLT 4X25 5PK A04025.1CCZ

BOLT 5X20 A05020.3CSS

BOLT 6X10 5PK A06010.16CZ

BOLT 6X10 5PK A06010.2CCZC

BOLT 6X16 5PK A06016.3CSS

BOLT 8X25 SCTCHGRP BK 5PK A08025.2CXVB

BOLT 8X30 5PK A08035.2CZC

BOLT 8X45 5PK A08045.2CZC

BOLT 8X50 5PK A08050.2CZC

WSHER MR BLACK 5PK B0510.1BL

BOLT 8X68.5 5PK CA0041.1B6

BOLT 6X12 5PK CA0078.1B6A

WASHER 3/16 5PK CB0008.1B6

NUT M4 NYLON INSER LOCK5X D0400.2CZ

NUT M6 SPRING LOCK BK 5PK D0600.2CBL

WASHER 5PK CB0012.1B6

HOSE LOW PRESSURE X0060.1B7

DAMPER RUBBER G0441.1B6

LOCK SET C0290.1B7

LABEL SET 1190RX C0293.1B7

CAP INTAKE MANIFOLD HOSE C0365.1B7

CLAMP 3/4 CUSHIONED C0529.1B6

WASHER NYLON 10PK BA0409.6BL

BOLT 6X45 5PK CA0066.1B6A

NUT M6 SELF LOCKING 5PK CD0024.1AW

O-RING OUTER PLUG 5PK CF0020.1B6

HOSE CLAMP 7/16 5PK CN0020.10AZ

BOLT 10X16 5PK A10016.3CZ

BOLT 6X10 5PK A06010.3CSS

SNAP RING CE0008.1B6

BOLT 8X30 BK 5PK A08030.2CZK

BOLT 6X20 5PK A06020.2CZK

NUT SPEED CLIP M6 5PK CD0069.1B7

WASHER M4 BK 5PK B0409.1BL

BOLT 6X14 5 PACK A06014.10CCVB

LOCK SET C0290.1B9

WASHER ISOLATING 5 PACK CB0102.1B7

BOLT 6X12 5 PACK A06012.3CVB

WASHERWATERPUMPSEALING5PK CJ0001.1B6

BOLT 6X22 5 PACK CA0155.1B7

ZIP TIE 5 PACK CL0005.1B7

BOLT 8X20 TAMPER PROOF CA0152.1B9

CLAMP CUSHIONED CM0007.1B9

MOUNT ZIP TIE C1035.1B9

WASHER BLACK 5 PACK BN1008.1BL

NUT SPEED CLIP M6 5 PACK CD0072.1B7

GROMMET 3/8' 5 PACK CP0026.1B9



NUT SPEED CLIP M5 5PACK CD0077.1B9

PEN TOUCHUP PAINT MTLLC M0301.1B6YCX

PEN TOUCHUP PAINT GUNSMK M0301.1B7YDX

CAN TOUCHUP PAINT MTLLC M0310.1B6YCX

CAN TOUCHUP PAINT GUNSMK M0310.1B7YDX

TOOL KIT C2024.1B7

GRAPHIC TAILSECTION LEFT M0736.1B7

GRAPHIC TAILSECTION RIGHT M0737.1B7

GRAPH SD FMG LT 1190RX M0762.1B7

GRAPH SD FMG RT 1190RX M0763.1B7

GRAPHIC AIRBOX COVER RT M0767.1B7

GRAPHIC AIRBOX COVER LT M0768.1B7

GRAPHIC TAILSECTION LEFT M0736.1B9

GRAPHIC TAILSECTION RIGHT M0737.1B9

GRAPHIC RADIATORSHROUD LT M0762.1B9

GRAPHIC RADIATORSHROUD RT M0763.1B9


